Mance Park Middle School 
2014-2015 Band Calendar
Date		       Event					 Location			Time			
Sep. 2 (Tues)	       Mandatory 7th&8th Grade Parent Meeting MPMS Band Hall		5:00-7:00 PM 
Sep. 8 (Mon)	       After School Sectionals Begin 		MPMS Band Hall		Schedule to Come
Sep. 30 (Tues)       Region Blitz				MPMS Band Hall		4:00-6:00 PM
Oct. 4 (Sat)	        8th Grade @ Fair on the Square		Down Town Huntsville	9:00 AM
Oct. 14 (Tues)	        MPMS Football Game			HHS 				TBA	
Oct. 25 (Sat)	        Woodwind All-Region Auditions	Willow Wood JH		TBA
Oct. 27 (Mon)	        MPMS Football Game			HHS				TBA 
Nov. 1 (Sat)	        Brass/Percussion All-Region Auditions	Schindewolf		 	TBA
Nov. 7 (Fri)	        8th grade band night W/ HMB 		Bowers Stadium		7:30 PM
Nov. 13 (Thurs)      MPMS full band rehearsals		MPMS Band Hall		3:30-4:30
Nov. 20 Thurs)       MPMS full band rehearsals		MPMS Band Hall		3:30-4:30
Dec. 2 (Tues)	        MPMS Christmas Concert		MPMS Auditorium		6:30 PM
[bookmark: _GoBack]Dec. 12-13	        All-Region Clinic and Concert		McCullough JH		TBA
Jan. 26 (Mon)	        Band Fundraiser Begins			
Feb. 6 (Fri)	        MPMS Solo and Ensemble Contest	Huntsville HS			4:00-7:00 PM
Feb. 9 (Mon)	        Fundraiser Orders and Money Due	
Mar. 3 (Tues)	        Pre-UIL Concert				Huntsville HS Auditorium	3:30-7:00 PM
Mar.19 (Thurs)        5th Grade Recruiting Concert (WE Only)MPMS Auditorium		During School
Apr. 28-29 (Tue/W) Non-Varsity UIL Contest		Tomball HS			TBA
Apr. 30-May 1 (Th/F) Varsity UIL Contest			Klein HS			TBA
May 4-6 	         7th Grade Evaluations			MPMS Band Hall		During Classes
May 7-8 	         8th Grade Evaluations			MPMS Band Hall		During Classes
May 11-13	         6th Grade Evaluations			HIS Band Hall			During Classes
May 19 (Tues)	         6th/7th Combined Rehearsal Woodwind	MPMS Band Hall		3:30-4:30 PM
May 20 (Wed)	         6th/7th Combined Rehearsal Brass/Perc	MPMS Band Hall		3:30-4:30 PM
May 26 (Tues)         8th -11th Grade Combined Rehearsal 	HHS Band Hall		3:30-5:30 PM
May 28 (Thurs)       MPMS Spring Concert			MPMS Auditorium		6:30 PM
May 29 (Fri)	        Six Flags Trip!!!!			Arlington			All Day
		
